
IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Standings
Game Scores

Place School Nickname 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Pins Behind
1 Alton Redbirds 1065 1025 942 1074 881 904 5891 0
2 Jersey Panthers 981 1003 985 1073 880 897 5819 72
3 Abingdon - Avon Tornadoes 924 903 973 954 1021 952 5727 164
4 Roxana Shells 970 954 965 978 816 868 5551 340
5 Marquette Explorers 924 952 954 873 882 865 5450 441
6 Civic Memorial Eagles 879 898 922 956 889 898 5442 449
7 Taylorville Tornadoes 911 849 928 825 916 956 5385 506
8 Southwestern Piasa Birds 892 890 913 884 866 786 5231 660
9 West Central Heat 959 916 898 756 816 847 5192 699

10 Hoopeston Cornjerkers 890 862 803 902 885 813 5155 736
11 E.A. - W.R. Oilers 695 869 825 901 797 680 4767 1124

Jersey Community High School would like to thank Tri-County Bowl and their staff for all of their help with hosting this tournament.



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Individual Standings

Game Scores
Place Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Down

1 Justin Milliman Alton Sr. 259 247 225 183 190 201 1305 0
2 Nate Simpson Abingdon - Avon Jr. 223 220 215 202 218 193 1271 34
3 Zane Longley Jersey Soph. 194 247 217 245 192 165 1260 45
4 Tyler Miller North Mac Sr. 178 161 214 235 225 217 1230 75
5 Conner Jones Chatham Glenwood Soph. 200 220 209 160 231 199 1219 86
6 Connor Schobernd Southwestern Jr. 212 235 205 168 225 171 1216 89
7 Christian Bertoletti Roxana Jr. 208 193 225 207 191 172 1196 109
8 Luke Simmons Marquette Sr. 171 165 252 212 203 185 1188 117
9 Jonathan Mason Abingdon - Avon Sr. 155 175 246 216 199 184 1175 130

10 Benjamin Mailloux Normal Community Sr. 185 184 246 162 169 222 1168 137
11 Mike Russell Jersey Jr. 207 206 239 192 148 169 1161 144
12 Zachary Lantz Liberty Sr. 194 236 245 174 145 165 1159 146
13 Trevor Vallow Alton Jr. 204 213 208 215 192 123 1155 150
14 Zac Cathorall Civic Memorial Sr. 191 191 235 198 158 180 1153 152
15 Brock Swisher Taylorville Sr. 179 225 196 166 176 207 1149 156
16 Greg Towell Jersey Sr. 182 168 149 219 173 258 1149 156
17 Chet Stock Hoopeston Area Sr. 233 132 163 234 164 212 1138 167
18 Sam Cogan Marquette Jr. 197 164 201 191 199 177 1129 176
19 Alan Rodgers Monmouth - Roseville Sr. 213 170 226 204 152 161 1126 179



20 Dustin Davidson Jersey Soph. 194 216 201 207 162 146 1126 179
21 Warren Woolsey Jersey Jr. 204 166 179 210 205 159 1123 182
22 Colyn Crane West Central Sr. 200 193 206 184 167 166 1116 189
23 Dylan Martinez West Central Sr. 163 219 193 156 189 193 1113 192
24 Ethan Baumgartner Roxana Jr. 192 165 230 156 166 204 1113 192
25 Chance Walter E.A.-W.R. Jr. 145 237 213 181 169 165 1110 195
26 Gordon Madrey Civic Memorial Jr. 208 182 176 198 155 190 1109 196
27 Blake Adams Roxana Jr. 217 214 186 169 160 160 1106 199
28 Brian Sklenka Taylorville Jr. 165 154 189 171 226 200 1105 200
29 Alex Sandoval Abingdon - Avon Jr. 206 159 165 193 221 157 1101 204
30 Ian Neisler Taylorville Fr. 181 157 206 163 201 189 1097 208
31 Marcus Hartnett Roxana Sr. 191 193 179 225 154 155 1097 208
32 Josh McCune Abingdon - Avon Sr. 155 149 189 192 184 226 1095 210
33 Spencer Burgin St. Thomas More Soph. 182 218 205 201 133 150 1089 216
34 Dalton Gabbert Abingdon - Avon Jr. 185 200 158 151 199 192 1085 220
35 Cameron Rainey Marquette Sr. 203 193 152 160 203 172 1083 222
36 Derek Henderson Alton Sr. 190 190 161 202 165 163 1071 234
37 Dalton Myers Quincy Sr. 189 203 173 177 192 136 1070 235
38 Brock Bigger West Central Sr. 192 170 202 131 195 179 1069 236
39 Devan Thomas Hoopeston Area Fr. 181 212 189 157 170 158 1067 238
40 Cort Jackson Civic Memorial Jr. 148 201 160 183 168 202 1062 243
41 Corey Nooner* Civic Memorial Soph. 191 167 188 184 178 153 1061 244
42 Joel Tucker Southwestern Soph. 156 167 196 177 167 193 1056 249
43 Garrett Holt E.A.-W.R. Soph. 131 163 158 227 202 171 1052 253
44 Nick Hamm* Marquette Soph. 190 205 177 148 146 178 1044 261
45 Logan Wonders Roxana Fr. 162 189 145 221 145 177 1039 266
46 Chris Watts Southwestern Sr. 205 159 152 167 200 150 1033 272



47 Jake Gatermann Marquette Soph. 163 225 172 162 131 153 1006 299
48 Gavin Taylor* Alton Jr. 192 161 245 192 213 1003 302
49 Dalson Cummings Southwestern Sr. 162 163 170 208 136 135 974 331
50 Matt Engdale* Alton Jr. 220 214 155 229 142 960 345
51 Tom Sanson Carlinville Jr. 182 143 156 200 148 130 959 346
52 Sammy Schatteman Chatham Glenwood Fr. 148 143 147 189 155 175 957 348
53 Tucker Mayhew Southwestern Soph. 157 166 190 164 138 137 952 353
54 Quintin Stead North Mac Fr. 173 153 171 136 184 128 945 360
55 Braden Rudicil Urbana Soph. 160 132 139 159 184 169 943 362
56 Payton Berlin Hoopeston Area Soph. 133 165 164 156 200 124 942 363
57 Ryan Siglar E.A.-W.R. Sr. 142 143 168 201 154 110 918 387
58 Draven Brand Civic Memorial Soph. 141 157 193 230 173 894 411
59 Anthony Ellison E.A.-W.R. Sr. 124 149 177 132 142 135 859 446
60 Caleb Rushton E.A.-W.R. Fr. 153 177 109 160 130 99 828 477
61 Matthew Hughes Carlinville Fr. 149 146 123 107 160 133 818 487
62 Wesley Stewart West Central Soph. 194 174 173 149 126 816 489
63 Brady Moore* Hoopeston Area Jr. 168 172 143 161 160 804 501
64 Jonah Nagle Taylorville Fr. 178 151 174 170 121 794 511
65 Jacob Bingham Taylorville Jr. 208 162 163 192 725 580
66 Joshua Hinzman Carlinville Sr. 100 179 143 99 177 0 698 607
67 Kameron Cappolano Hoopeston Area Jr. 175 181 144 168 668 637
68 Gabe Long Carlinville Sr. 136 131 113 103 124 0 607 698
69 Jacob Catron* Hoopeston Area Jr. 187 190 159 536 769
70 Gavin Craggs Taylorville Fr. 155 192 168 515 790
71 Jason Strack West Central Jr. 210 160 124 494 811
72 Tommy Murphy West Central Sr. 139 146 285 1020
73 Chris Duke Alton Jr. 204 204 1101



74 Jared Cochran Alton Jr. 193 193 1112
75 Keaten Blevins West Central Sr. 163 163 1142
76 Patrick Greenwell* Civic Memorial Soph. 163 163 1142
77 Tucker Peterson West Central Soph. 136 136 1169
78 Ben Stevenson Abingdon - Avon Sr. 0 1305
79 Carl Crumer III Alton Jr. 0 1305
80 Chris Hellrung Marquette Sr. 0 1305
81 Chris Woolsey Jersey Sr. 0 1305
82 Conner Dalton Marquette Soph. 0 1305
83 Cooper House Taylorville Fr. 0 1305
84 Gage Batson Abingdon - Avon Soph. 0 1305
85 Matthew Moore Civic Memorial Soph. 0 1305
86 Max Conn Hoopeston Area Jr. 0 1305
87 Riley Siener Marquette Jr. 0 1305
88 Tanner Werts Southwestern Jr. 0 1305
89 Tate Wagner Taylorville Fr. 0 1305
90 Trent Harrelson Jersey Soph. 0 1305
91 Wylie Wagenblast Jersey Soph. 0 1305
92 E.A.-W.R. 0 1305
93 Abingdon - Avon 0 1305
94 Civic Memorial 0 1305
95 E.A.-W.R. 0 1305
96 E.A.-W.R. 0 1305
97 Hoopeston Area 0 1305
98 Roxana 0 1305
99 Roxana 0 1305

100 Roxana 0 1305



101 Southwestern 0 1305
102 Southwestern 0 1305



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Score Sheet

School: Abingdon (A.-Avon)
Nickname: Tornadoes
Head Coach: Tony Dorethy
Assistant Coach(es):

1 2 3 4 5 6
Lane Assignments 8 10 12 14 2 4

Game Scores
Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
Alex Sandoval Abingdon - Avon Jr. 206 159 165 193 221 157 1101
Josh McCune Abingdon - Avon Sr. 155 149 189 192 184 226 1095
Nate Simpson Abingdon - Avon Jr. 223 220 215 202 218 193 1271
Dalton Gabbert Abingdon - Avon Jr. 185 200 158 151 199 192 1085
Jonathan Mason Abingdon - Avon Sr. 155 175 246 216 199 184 1175
Ben Stevenson Abingdon - Avon Sr. 0
Gage Batson Abingdon - Avon Soph. 0

Abingdon - Avon 0
TOTALS Abingdon - Avon 924 903 973 954 1021 952 5727

If you sub for a bowler, put an star by their name and circle the score of the game where you subbed.



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Score Sheet

School: Alton (Marquette)
Nickname: Explorers
Head Coach: Mark Jones
Assistant Coach(es): John Reilly, Rodney Mouser

1 2 3 4 5 6
Lane Assignments 14 2 4 6 8 10

Game Scores
Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
Cameron Rainey Marquette Sr. 203 193 152 160 203 172 1083
Sam Cogan Marquette Jr. 197 164 201 191 199 177 1129
Jake Gatermann Marquette Soph. 163 225 172 162 131 153 1006
Nick Hamm* Marquette Soph. 190 205 177 148 146 178 1044
Luke Simmons Marquette Sr. 171 165 252 212 203 185 1188
Chris Hellrung Marquette Sr. 0
Riley Siener Marquette Jr. 0
Conner Dalton Marquette Soph. 0
TOTALS Marquette 924 952 954 873 882 865 5450

If you sub for a bowler, put an star by their name and circle the score of the game where you subbed.



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Score Sheet

School: Alton (Sr.)
Nickname: Redbirds
Head Coach: Dave Meyer
Assistant Coach(es): Brian Stawar, Chuck Tague

1 2 3 4 5 6
Lane Assignments 11 9 7 5 3 1

Game Scores
Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
Derek Henderson Alton Sr. 190 190 161 202 165 163 1071
Matt Engdale* Alton Jr. 220 214 155 229 142 960
Trevor Vallow Alton Jr. 204 213 208 215 192 123 1155
Gavin Taylor* Alton Jr. 192 161 245 192 213 1003
Justin Milliman Alton Sr. 259 247 225 183 190 201 1305
Jared Cochran Alton Jr. 193 193
Carl Crumer III Alton Jr. 0
Chris Duke Alton Jr. 204 204
TOTALS Alton 1065 1025 942 1074 881 904 5891

If you sub for a bowler, put an star by their name and circle the score of the game where you subbed.



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Score Sheet

School: Bethalto (Civic Memorial)
Nickname: Eagles
Head Coach: Trent Morgan
Assistant Coach(es):

1 2 3 4 5 6
Lane Assignments 10 12 14 2 4 6

Game Scores
Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
Draven Brand Civic Memorial Soph. 141 157 193 230 173 894
Zac Cathorall Civic Memorial Sr. 191 191 235 198 158 180 1153
Patrick Greenwell* Civic Memorial Soph. 163 163
Cort Jackson Civic Memorial Jr. 148 201 160 183 168 202 1062
Gordon Madrey Civic Memorial Jr. 208 182 176 198 155 190 1109
Matthew Moore Civic Memorial Soph. 0
Corey Nooner* Civic Memorial Soph. 191 167 188 184 178 153 1061

Civic Memorial 0
TOTALS Civic Memorial 879 898 922 956 889 898 5442

If you sub for a bowler, put an star by their name and circle the score of the game where you subbed.



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Score Sheet

School: Biggsville (West Central)
Nickname: Heat
Head Coach: Scott Rhinehart
Assistant Coach(es): Steve Murphy, Darron Stewart

1 2 3 4 5 6
Lane Assignments 1 13 11 9 7 5

Game Scores
Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
Brock Bigger West Central Sr. 192 170 202 131 195 179 1069
Colyn Crane West Central Sr. 200 193 206 184 167 166 1116
Jason Strack West Central Jr. 210 160 124 494
Wesley Stewart West Central Soph. 194 174 173 149 126 816
Tucker Peterson West Central Soph. 136 136
Tommy Murphy West Central Sr. 139 146 285
Dylan Martinez West Central Sr. 163 219 193 156 189 193 1113
Keaten Blevins West Central Sr. 163 163
TOTALS West Central 959 916 898 756 816 847 5192

If you sub for a bowler, put an star by their name and circle the score of the game where you subbed.



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Score Sheet

School: Hoopeston (H. Area)
Nickname: Cornjerkers
Head Coach: Doug Wagoner
Assistant Coach(es):

1 2 3 4 5 6
Lane Assignments 5 3 1 13 11 9

Game Scores
Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
Payton Berlin Hoopeston Area Soph. 133 165 164 156 200 124 942
Kameron Cappolano Hoopeston Area Jr. 175 181 144 168 668
Jacob Catron* Hoopeston Area Jr. 187 190 159 536
Max Conn Hoopeston Area Jr. 0
Brady Moore* Hoopeston Area Jr. 168 172 143 161 160 804
Chet Stock Hoopeston Area Sr. 233 132 163 234 164 212 1138
Devan Thomas Hoopeston Area Fr. 181 212 189 157 170 158 1067

Hoopeston Area 0
TOTALS Hoopeston Area 890 862 803 902 885 813 5155

If you sub for a bowler, put an star by their name and circle the score of the game where you subbed.



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Score Sheet

School: Jerseyville (Jersey)
Nickname: Panthers
Head Coach: Chris Skinner
Assistant Coach(es): Steve Nelson

1 2 3 4 5 6
Lane Assignments 13 11 9 7 5 3

Game Scores
Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
Warren Woolsey Jersey Jr. 204 166 179 210 205 159 1123
Mike Russell Jersey Jr. 207 206 239 192 148 169 1161
Trent Harrelson Jersey Soph. 0
Greg Towell Jersey Sr. 182 168 149 219 173 258 1149
Zane Longley Jersey Soph. 194 247 217 245 192 165 1260
Chris Woolsey Jersey Sr. 0
Wylie Wagenblast Jersey Soph. 0
Dustin Davidson Jersey Soph. 194 216 201 207 162 146 1126
TOTALS Jersey 981 1003 985 1073 880 897 5819

If you sub for a bowler, put an star by their name and circle the score of the game where you subbed.



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Score Sheet

School: Piasa (Southwestern)
Nickname: Piasa Birds
Head Coach: Ervin Mayhew
Assistant Coach(es):

1 2 3 4 5 6
Lane Assignments 7 5 3 1 13 11

Game Scores
Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
Joel Tucker Southwestern Soph. 156 167 196 177 167 193 1056
Dalson Cummings Southwestern Sr. 162 163 170 208 136 135 974
Tucker Mayhew Southwestern Soph. 157 166 190 164 138 137 952
Chris Watts Southwestern Sr. 205 159 152 167 200 150 1033
Connor Schobernd Southwestern Jr. 212 235 205 168 225 171 1216
Tanner Werts Southwestern Jr. 0

Southwestern 0
Southwestern 0

TOTALS Southwestern 892 890 913 884 866 786 5231

If you sub for a bowler, put an star by their name and circle the score of the game where you subbed.



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Score Sheet

School: Roxana
Nickname: Shells
Head Coach: Marsha Ribes
Assistant Coach(es): Jim Wonders

1 2 3 4 5 6
Lane Assignments 4 6 8 10 12 14

Game Scores
Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
Blake Adams Roxana Jr. 217 214 186 169 160 160 1106
Ethan Baumgartner Roxana Jr. 192 165 230 156 166 204 1113
Christian Bertoletti Roxana Jr. 208 193 225 207 191 172 1196
Marcus Hartnett Roxana Sr. 191 193 179 225 154 155 1097

Roxana 0
Logan Wonders Roxana Fr. 162 189 145 221 145 177 1039

Roxana 0
Roxana 0

TOTALS Roxana 970 954 965 978 816 868 5551

If you sub for a bowler, put an star by their name and circle the score of the game where you subbed.



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Score Sheet

School: Taylorville
Nickname: Tornadoes
Head Coach: Lance Nagle
Assistant Coach(es): Gary Caniff, Tyler Vocks

1 2 3 4 5 6
Lane Assignments 3 1 13 11 9 7

Game Scores
Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
Brock Swisher Taylorville Sr. 179 225 196 166 176 207 1149
Brian Sklenka Taylorville Jr. 165 154 189 171 226 200 1105
Jacob Bingham Taylorville Jr. 208 162 163 192 725
Gavin Craggs Taylorville Fr. 155 192 168 515
Jonah Nagle Taylorville Fr. 178 151 174 170 121 794
Ian Neisler Taylorville Fr. 181 157 206 163 201 189 1097
Tate Wagner Taylorville Fr. 0
Cooper House Taylorville Fr. 0
TOTALS Taylorville 911 849 928 825 916 956 5385

If you sub for a bowler, put an star by their name and circle the score of the game where you subbed.



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Score Sheet

School: Wood River (East Alton - W.R.)
Nickname: Oilers
Head Coach: Gary Herron
Assistant Coach(es): Mike Lawson

1 2 3 4 5 6
Lane Assignments 6 8 10 12 14 2

Game Scores
Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
Garrett Holt E.A.-W.R. Soph. 131 163 158 227 202 171 1052
Anthony Ellison E.A.-W.R. Sr. 124 149 177 132 142 135 859
Ryan Siglar E.A.-W.R. Sr. 142 143 168 201 154 110 918
Chance Walter E.A.-W.R. Jr. 145 237 213 181 169 165 1110

E.A.-W.R. 0
Caleb Rushton E.A.-W.R. Fr. 153 177 109 160 130 99 828

E.A.-W.R. 0
E.A.-W.R. 0

TOTALS E.A.-W.R. 695 869 825 901 797 680 4767

If you sub for a bowler, put an star by their name and circle the score of the game where you subbed.



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Score Sheet

School: Carlinville
Nickname: Cavaliers
Head Coach: Jason Crowell
Assistant Coach(es):

1 2 3 4 5 6
Lane Assignments 9 7 5 3 1 13

Game Scores
Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
Joshua Hinzman Carlinville Sr. 100 179 143 99 177 0 698
Matthew Hughes Carlinville Fr. 149 146 123 107 160 133 818
Gabe Long Carlinville Sr. 136 131 113 103 124 0 607
Tom Sanson Carlinville Jr. 182 143 156 200 148 130 959

0
0
0
0

TOTALS 567 599 535 509 609 263 3082

If you sub for a bowler, put an star by their name and circle the score of the game where you subbed.



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Score Sheet

School: Champaign (St. Thomas More)
Nickname: Sabers
Head Coach: Ted Burgin
Assistant Coach(es):

1 2 3 4 5 6
Lane Assignments 12 14 2 4 6 8

Game Scores
Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
Spencer Burgin St. Thomas More Soph. 182 218 205 201 133 150 1089

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTALS 182 218 205 201 133 150 1089

If you sub for a bowler, put an star by their name and circle the score of the game where you subbed.



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Score Sheet

School: Chatham (Glenwood)
Nickname: Titans
Head Coach: Chris Jones
Assistant Coach(es):

1 2 3 4 5 6
Lane Assignments 12 14 2 4 6 8

Game Scores
Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
Conner Jones Chatham Glenwood Soph. 200 220 209 160 231 199 1219
Sammy Schatteman Chatham Glenwood Fr. 148 143 147 189 155 175 957

0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTALS 348 363 356 349 386 374 2176

If you sub for a bowler, put an star by their name and circle the score of the game where you subbed.



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Score Sheet

School: Liberty
Nickname: Eagles
Head Coach: Bill Lantz
Assistant Coach(es):

1 2 3 4 5 6
Lane Assignments 12 14 2 4 6 8

Game Scores
Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
Zachary Lantz Liberty Sr. 194 236 245 174 145 165 1159

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTALS 194 236 245 174 145 165 1159

If you sub for a bowler, put an star by their name and circle the score of the game where you subbed.



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Score Sheet

School: Monmouth (M. - Roseville)
Nickname: Titans
Head Coach: Jason Kilburn
Assistant Coach(es):

1 2 3 4 5 6
Lane Assignments 2 4 6 8 10 12

Game Scores
Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
Alan Rodgers Monmouth - Roseville Sr. 213 170 226 204 152 161 1126

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTALS 213 170 226 204 152 161 1126

If you sub for a bowler, put an star by their name and circle the score of the game where you subbed.



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Score Sheet

School: Normal (Community)
Nickname: Ironmen
Head Coach: Mike Mailloux
Assistant Coach(es):

1 2 3 4 5 6
Lane Assignments 2 4 6 8 10 12

Game Scores
Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
Benjamin Mailloux Normal Community Sr. 185 184 246 162 169 222 1168

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTALS 185 184 246 162 169 222 1168

If you sub for a bowler, put an star by their name and circle the score of the game where you subbed.



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Score Sheet

School: Quincy (Sr.)
Nickname: Blue Devils
Head Coach: Dana Stafford
Assistant Coach(es):

1 2 3 4 5 6
Lane Assignments 12 14 2 4 6 8

Game Scores
Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
Dalton Myers Quincy Sr. 189 203 173 177 192 136 1070

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTALS 189 203 173 177 192 136 1070

If you sub for a bowler, put an star by their name and circle the score of the game where you subbed.



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Score Sheet

School: Urbana (H.S.)
Nickname: Tigers
Head Coach: Roger Rudicil
Assistant Coach(es):

1 2 3 4 5 6
Lane Assignments 2 4 6 8 10 12

Game Scores
Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
Braden Rudicil Urbana Soph. 160 132 139 159 184 169 943

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTALS 160 132 139 159 184 169 943

If you sub for a bowler, put an star by their name and circle the score of the game where you subbed.



IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
Saturday, January 13, 2018 - at Tri-County Bowl - Hosted by Jersey Community High School

Team Score Sheet

School: Virden (North Mac)
Nickname: Panthers
Head Coach: Rodney Miller
Assistant Coach(es):

1 2 3 4 5 6
Lane Assignments 2 4 6 8 10 12

Game Scores
Bowler School Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
Tyler Miller North Mac Sr. 178 161 214 235 225 217 1230
Quintin Stead North Mac Fr. 173 153 171 136 184 128 945

0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTALS 351 314 385 371 409 345 2175

If you sub for a bowler, put an star by their name and circle the score of the game where you subbed.


